
Date Time Opponent Location

Saturday, October 26, 2019 3:00 PM Jarvis Christian College The Castle

Monday, October 28, 2019 5:30 PM LSU of Shreveport Shreveport, LA

Saturday, November 2, 2019 TBA Lemoyne-Owen College Memphis, TN

Monday, November 4, 2019 TBA Southeastern University Hammond, LA

Tuesday, November 5, 2019 5:30 PM University of Mobile The Castle

Thursday, November 7, 2019 4:00 PM Carver Bible College Atlanta, GA

Saturday, November 9, 2019 2:00 PM Life University Atlanta, GA

Monday, November 18, 2019 5:30 PM Tuskegee University The Castle

Wednesday, November 20, 2019 5:30 PM Paul Quinn College The Castle

Saturday, November 23, 2019 2:00 PM LSU-Alexandria The Castle

Monday, November 25, 2019 TBA Nicholls State University Thibodeaux, LA

Tuesday, November 26, 2019 TBA Louisiana College Pineville, LA

Saturday, December 7, 2019 3:00 PM University of Mobile Mobile, AL

Monday, December 9, 2019 5:30 PM William Carey University Hattiesburg, MS

Thursday, December 12, 2019 5:30 PM Mississippi University for Women Columbus, MS

Friday, January 3, 2020 5:30 PM Our Lady of the Lake University The Castle

Monday, January 6, 2020 5:30 PM Mississippi University for Women The Castle

Saturday, January 11, 2020 2:00 PM Edward Waters College Jacksonville, FL

Monday, January 13, 2020 5:30 PM Talladega College Talladega, AL

Saturday, January 18, 2020 3:00 PM Tougaloo College The Castle

Monday, January 20, 2020 7:30 PM Xavier University New Orleans, LA

Saturday, January 25, 2020 3:00 PM Rust College The Castle

Monday, January 27, 2020 5:30 PM Philander Smith College The Castle

Saturday, February 1, 2020 3:00 PM Talladega College The Castle

Monday, February 3, 2020 5:30 PM Edward Waters College The Castle

Saturday, February 8, 2020 3:00 PM Dillard University The Castle

Saturday, February 15, 2020 3:00 PM Tougaloo College Jackson, MS

Monday, February 17, 2020 5:30 PM Xavier University The Castle

Saturday, February 22, 2020 2:00 PM Philander Smith College Little Rock, AR

Monday, February 24, 2020 5:30 PM Rust College Holly Springs, MS

Saturday, February 29, 2020 3:00 PM Dillard University New Orleans, LA
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